TIME SATURDAY MAY 18

12.00pm
12.30pm
12.40pm
12.50pm
1.02pm
1.35pm
1.45pm

1.57pm

2.30pm

2.40pm
2.52pm
3.04pm
3.10pm
3.45pm
4.00pm
410pm
4.25pm
5.00pm

5.15pm

5.25pm

5.40pm

5.50pm
6.20pm
6.40pm

7.00pm

7.15pm

7.45pm
8.30pm
8.45pm

9.00pm

9.10pm

9.20pm

10.00pm

TIME SATURDAY MAY 18

12.15pm
12.45pm
1.45pm
2.30pm
3.30pm
4.45pm
5.15pm
6.00pm
6.45pm

7.30pm

NIYIRI

GREEK
FESTIVAL

-19 MAY 2024

THE COFFEE CLUB MAIN STAGE

TIME SUNDAY MAY 19

Music by DJ Jordy Gee

Welcome to Paniyiri

Dance Performance by GOC St Anna Junior Dancers

Dance Performance by Hellenic Dancers Academy

Nick Paras & Band

Competition — Honey Puff Eating presented by Madd Loans
Dance Performance by Greek Ethnic School of St George
Nick Paras and Band

Plate Smashing Competition
presented by Channel Nine Brisbane

Dance Performance — Greek Ethnic School of St George
Dance Performance — GOC St Anna Senior Dancers
Competition — Eat A Pita presented by NAB

Nick Paras and Band

Dance Performance — Southside Parish Senior Dancers
Competition — Honey Puff Eating presented by Madd Loans
Dance Performance by Kalymnian Association of NSW
Nick Paras and Band

Dance Performance by Brisbane Hellenic Dancers
Competition — Zembekiko Challenge presented by B105

Dance Performance
by Cypriot Community Dancers Senior Dancers

Plate Smashing Competition
presented by Channel Nine Brisbane

Nick Paras and Band

Performance — Nerissa the Peloponnesian Princess
Competition — Zorba Till You Drop presented by NAB
Dance Performance by Kalymnian Association of NSW

Paniyiri Olympiad presented by
Greek Orthodox Community of St George

Nick Paras and Band

Dance Performance by Brisbane Hellenic Dancers
Band Crowd Participation

Competition — Zembekiko Challenge presented by B105

Hand Pyrotechnics Show
presented by Greek Orthodox Community of St George

Paniyiri Dance Party Under the Stars — DJ Jordy Gee, DJ KASBOI

Conclusion

10.00am
10.55am
11.05am
11.20am
11.32am
11.42am
12.20pm
12.30pm

12.50pm

1.05pm

1.20pm

132pm
2.00pm
2.15pm
2.25pm

2.40pm

2.45pm

3.00pm
3.35pm
3.45pm
4.05pm
4.20pm
4.40pm
4.55pm
5.05pm

5.45pm

6.00pm

6.40pm

6.45pm

7.00pm

Music by DJ Jordy Gee

Welcome to Paniyiri

Dance Performance by West End State School Dancers
Dance Performance by Cypriot Community Junior Dancers
Competition — Honey Puff Eating presented by Madd Loans
Dance Performance — Southside Parish Junior Dancers

Choir Performance by Ellinikes Fones Choir

Official Opening by Greek Orthodox Community of St George
Dance Performance by Brisbane Hellenic Dancers

Plate Smashing Competition
presented by Channel Nine Brisbane

Dance Performance
by Cypriot Community Dance Group Intermediate

Nick Paras and Band

Dance Performance by Kalymnian Association of NSW Dancers
Competition — Greek Coffee Relay presented by The Coffee Club
Dance Performance by Cypriot Community Senior Dancers
Competition — Eat A Pita presented by NAB

Dance Performance
by Cretan Association of QLD Dancers Senior Dancers

Nick Paras and Band

Competition — Honey Puff Eating presented by Madd Loans
Dance Performance by Cypriot Community Senior Dancers
Performance — Nerissa the Peloponnesian Princess
Competition —Zorba Til U Drop presented by NAB

Dance Performance by Kalymnian Association of NSW
Competition — Zembekiko Challenge presented by B105
Nick Paras and Band

Dance Performance by Brisbane Hellenic Dancers

Nick Paras and Band - Crowd Dancing
with Brisbane Hellenic Dancers

Hand Pyrotechnics Show
presented by Greek Orthodox Community of St George

Paniyiri Raffle Draw

Conclusion

MADD LOANS PLATEIA

TIME SUNDAY MAY 19

DJ Set — KASBOI

Band Performance — The 9/8 Greek Duo
DJ Set - Jordy Gee

Band Performance — The 9/8 Greek Duo
DJ Set - Jordy Gee

Background Music

DJ Set — KASBOI

Band Performance — The 9/8 Greek Duo

DJ Set - KASBOI

Conclusion

THE GREEK CLUB I

Sovermment

10.00am
11.45am
12.30pm
1.00pm
2.00pm
3.45pm
430pm

5.30pm

DJ Set — KASBOI

Band Performance — The 9/8 Greek Duo
Break for Official Opening

Band Performance — The 9/8 Greek Duo
DJ Set — KASBOI

Band Performance — The 9/8 Greek Duo

DJ Set - KASBOI

Conclusion
THE * .
COFFEE 9 WEEKEND
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