

## THE COFFEE CLUB MAIN STAGE

ТІМЕ	SATURDAY MAY 18			
12.00pm	Music by DJ Jordy Gee			
12.30pm	Welcome to Paniyiri			
12.40pm	Dance Performance by GOC St Anna Junior Dancers			
12.50pm	Dance Performance by Hellenic Dancers Academy			
1.02pm	Nick Paras & Band			
1.35pm	Competition – Honey Puff Eating presented by Madd Loans			
1.45pm	Dance Performance by Greek Ethnic School of St George			
1.57pm	Nick Paras and Band			
2.30pm	Plate Smashing Competition presented by Channel Nine Brisbane			
2.40pm	Dance Performance – Greek Ethnic School of St George			
2.52pm	Dance Performance – GOC St Anna Senior Dancers			
3.04pm	Competition – Eat A Pita presented by NAB			
3.10pm	Nick Paras and Band			
3.45pm	Dance Performance – Southside Parish Senior Dancers			
4.00pm	Competition – Honey Puff Eating presented by Madd Loans			
4.10pm	Dance Performance by Kalymnian Association of NSW			
4.25pm	Nick Paras and Band			
5.00pm	Dance Performance by Brisbane Hellenic Dancers			
5.15pm	Competition – Zembekiko Challenge presented by B105			
5.25pm	Dance Performance by Cypriot Community Dancers Senior Dancers			
5.40pm	Plate Smashing Competition presented by Channel Nine Brisbane			
5.50pm	Nick Paras and Band			
6.20pm	Performance – Nerissa the Peloponnesian Princess			
6.40pm	Competition – Zorba Till You Drop presented by NAB			
7.00pm	Dance Performance by Kalymnian Association of NSW			
7.15pm	<b>Paniyiri Olympiad</b> presented by Greek Orthodox Community of St George			
7.45pm	Nick Paras and Band			
8.30pm	Dance Performance by Brisbane Hellenic Dancers			
8.45pm	Band Crowd Participation			
9.00pm	Competition – Zembekiko Challenge presented by B105			
9.10pm	Hand Pyrotechnics Show presented by Greek Orthodox Community of St George			
9.20pm	Paniyiri Dance Party Under the Stars – DJ Jordy Gee, DJ KASBOI			
10.00pm	Conclusion			

TIME	SUNDAY MAY 19
10.00am	Music by DJ Jordy Gee
10.55am	Welcome to Paniyiri
11.05am	Dance Performance by West End State School Dancers
11.20am	Dance Performance by Cypriot Community Junior Dancers
11.32am	Competition – Honey Puff Eating presented by Madd Loans
11.42am	Dance Performance – Southside Parish Junior Dancers
12.20pm	Choir Performance by Ellinikes Fones Choir
12.30pm	Official Opening by Greek Orthodox Community of St George
12.50pm	Dance Performance by Brisbane Hellenic Dancers
1.05pm	Plate Smashing Competition presented by Channel Nine Brisbane
1.20pm	Dance Performance by Cypriot Community Dance Group Intermediate
1.32pm	Nick Paras and Band
2.00pm	Dance Performance by Kalymnian Association of NSW Dancers
2.15pm	Competition – Greek Coffee Relay presented by The Coffee Club
2.25pm	Dance Performance by Cypriot Community Senior Dancers
2.40pm	Competition – Eat A Pita presented by NAB
2.45pm	Dance Performance by Cretan Association of QLD Dancers Senior Dancers
3.00pm	Nick Paras and Band
3.35pm	Competition – Honey Puff Eating presented by Madd Loans
3.45pm	Dance Performance by Cypriot Community Senior Dancers
4.05pm	Performance – Nerissa the Peloponnesian Princess
4.20pm	Competition – Zorba Til U Drop presented by NAB
4.40pm	Dance Performance by Kalymnian Association of NSW
4.55pm	Competition – Zembekiko Challenge presented by B105
5.05pm	Nick Paras and Band
5.45pm	Dance Performance by Brisbane Hellenic Dancers
6.00pm	Nick Paras and Band – Crowd Dancing with Brisbane Hellenic Dancers
6.40pm	Hand Pyrotechnics Show presented by Greek Orthodox Community of St George
6.45pm	Paniyiri Raffle Draw
7.00pm	Conclusion

5....

## MADD LOANS PLATEIA

ТІМЕ	SATURDAY MAY 18		TIME SUNDAY MAY 19			
12.15pm	DJ Set – KASBOI		10.00am	DJ Set – KASBOI		
12.45pm	Band Performance – The 9/8 Greek Duo		11.45am	Band Performance – The 9/8 Greek Duo		
1.45pm	DJ Set – Jordy Gee		12.30pm	Break for Official Opening		
2.30pm	Band Performance – The 9/8 Greek Duo		1.00pm	Band Performance – The 9/8 Greek Duo		
3.30pm	DJ Set – Jordy Gee		2.00pm	DJ Set – KASBOI		
4.45pm	Background Music		3.45pm	Band Performance – The 9/8 Greek Duo		
5.15pm	DJ Set – KASBOI		4.30pm	DJ Set – KASBOI		
6.00pm	Band Performance – The 9/8 Greek Duo		5.30pm	Conclusion		
6.45pm	DJ Set – KASBOI					
7.30pm	Conclusion					
		<b>n</b> 0	nadd	COFFEE nab EDITIO		